
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire A 704 564 70 70

2 West Yorkshire A 657 537 60 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 73 Olivia Roe North Yorkshire A 148 50 48 50
2 74 Hannah Ellam North Yorkshire A 144 44 50 50
3 92 Neve Hardcastle West Yorkshire A 137 44 46 47

4= 75 Katie Robinson North Yorkshire A 136 48 44 44
4= 77 Isabel Matique North Yorkshire A 136 50 42 44
4= 78 Florence Pegrum North Yorkshire A 136 46 44 46
4= 87 Soraya Crodden West Yorkshire A 136 46 42 48
8 88 Isabelle Bloem West Yorkshire A 135 48 40 47
9 76 Daisy Willis North Yorkshire A 133 42 49 42

10 89 Lucy-Mae Curtin West Yorkshire A 129 40 49 40
11 90 Jess McConnell West Yorkshire A 126 40 46 40
12 91 Lydia Throssell West Yorkshire A 124 42 40 42



Team Results North Yorkshire A (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire A 704 564 70 70

2 West Yorkshire A 657 537 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Olivia Roe 2LR 22.8 22.8 1 50
73 Olivia Roe S 8.75 8.90 9.22 9.22 2 48
73 Olivia Roe VJ 50 51 52 52 1 50
74 Hannah Ellam 2LR 23.4 23.4 4 44
74 Hannah Ellam S 8.99 8.98 9.24 9.24 1 50
74 Hannah Ellam SLJ 2.26 2.22 2.21 2.26 1 50
75 Katie Robinson 2LR 23.2 23.2 2 48
75 Katie Robinson S 7.26 7.18 7.15 7.26 4 44
75 Katie Robinson VJ 46 46 49 49 4 44
76 Daisy Willis 4LR 53.1 53.1 5 42
76 Daisy Willis SB 76 76 1= 49
76 Daisy Willis VJ 42 42 46 46 5 42
77 Isabel Matique 4LR 49.1 49.1 1 50
77 Isabel Matique SB 69 69 5 42
77 Isabel Matique SLJ 2.11 0.00 2.12 2.12 4 44
78 Florence Pegrum 4LR 51.2 51.2 3 46
78 Florence Pegrum SB 71 71 4 44
78 Florence Pegrum SLJ 2.19 1.91 1.98 2.19 3 46



Team Results West Yorkshire A (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire A 704 564 70 70

2 West Yorkshire A 657 537 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
87 Soraya Crodden 2LR 23.3 23.3 3 46
87 Soraya Crodden S 0.00 6.45 6.53 6.53 5 42
87 Soraya Crodden SLJ 2.12 2.20 2.20 2.20 2 48
88 Isabelle Bloem 4LR 50.1 50.1 2 48
88 Isabelle Bloem S 4.96 5.05 5.29 5.29 6 40
88 Isabelle Bloem VJ 46 50 50 50 2= 47
89 Lucy-Mae Curtin 2LR 24.7 24.7 6 40
89 Lucy-Mae Curtin SB 76 76 1= 49
89 Lucy-Mae Curtin SLJ 1.98 1.98 2.01 2.01 6 40
90 Jess McConnell 4LR 55.4 55.4 6 40
90 Jess McConnell S 7.04 8.59 7.35 8.59 3 46
90 Jess McConnell VJ 36 38 39 39 6 40
91 Lydia Throssell 2LR 24.3 24.3 5 42
91 Lydia Throssell SB 66 66 6 40
91 Lydia Throssell SLJ 1.90 2.00 2.02 2.02 5 42
92 Neve Hardcastle 4LR 52.4 52.4 4 44
92 Neve Hardcastle SB 72 72 3 46
92 Neve Hardcastle VJ 41 50 40 50 2= 47



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire A Sky 73 Olivia Roe 22.8 50
2 North Yorkshire A Sky 75 Katie Robinson 23.2 48
3 West Yorkshire A Green 87 Soraya Crodden 23.3 46
4 North Yorkshire A Sky 74 Hannah Ellam 23.4 44
5 West Yorkshire A Green 91 Lydia Throssell 24.3 42
6 West Yorkshire A Green 89 Lucy-Mae Curtin 24.7 40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire A Sky 77 Isabel Matique 49.1 50
2 West Yorkshire A Green 88 Isabelle Bloem 50.1 48
3 North Yorkshire A Sky 78 Florence Pegrum 51.2 46
4 West Yorkshire A Green 92 Neve Hardcastle 52.4 44
5 North Yorkshire A Sky 76 Daisy Willis 53.1 42
6 West Yorkshire A Green 90 Jess McConnell 55.4 40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 North Yorkshire A Sky 1:38.5 0.0 1:38.5 70.0
2 02 West Yorkshire A Green 1:41.0 0.0 1:41.0 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 North Yorkshire A Sky 1:34.1 0.0 1:34.1 70.0
2 02 West Yorkshire A Green 1:37.4 0.0 1:37.4 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire A Sky 74 Hannah Ellam 9.24 50
2 North Yorkshire A Sky 73 Olivia Roe 9.22 48
3 West Yorkshire A Green 90 Jess McConnell 8.59 46
4 North Yorkshire A Sky 75 Katie Robinson 7.26 44
5 West Yorkshire A Green 87 Soraya Crodden 6.53 42
6 West Yorkshire A Green 88 Isabelle Bloem 5.29 40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= North Yorkshire A Sky 76 Daisy Willis 76 49
1= West Yorkshire A Green 89 Lucy-Mae Curtin 76 49
3 West Yorkshire A Green 92 Neve Hardcastle 72 46
4 North Yorkshire A Sky 78 Florence Pegrum 71 44
5 North Yorkshire A Sky 77 Isabel Matique 69 42
6 West Yorkshire A Green 91 Lydia Throssell 66 40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire A Sky 74 Hannah Ellam 2.26 50
2 West Yorkshire A Green 87 Soraya Crodden 2.20 48
3 North Yorkshire A Sky 78 Florence Pegrum 2.19 46
4 North Yorkshire A Sky 77 Isabel Matique 2.12 44
5 West Yorkshire A Green 91 Lydia Throssell 2.02 42
6 West Yorkshire A Green 89 Lucy-Mae Curtin 2.01 40



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls A North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire A Sky 73 Olivia Roe 52 50
2= West Yorkshire A Green 88 Isabelle Bloem 50 47
2= West Yorkshire A Green 92 Neve Hardcastle 50 47
4 North Yorkshire A Sky 75 Katie Robinson 49 44
5 North Yorkshire A Sky 76 Daisy Willis 46 42
6 West Yorkshire A Green 90 Jess McConnell 39 40



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire B 698 568 60 70

2 West Yorkshire B 678 548 70 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 80 Gabriella Whiteley North Yorkshire B 150 50 50 50
2 83 Jess Crosby North Yorkshire B 144 50 48 46
3 81 Phoebe Hall-Jones North Yorkshire B 141 47 44 50

4= 94 Olivia Evans West Yorkshire B 139 47 44 48
4= 95 Lucy Price West Yorkshire B 139 44 50 45
6 98 Sarah Taylor-Bird West Yorkshire B 137 48 47 42

7= 82 Jessica Raw North Yorkshire B 133 42 46 45
7= 97 Caera O'Neill West Yorkshire B 133 44 47 42
9 96 Mollie Scaramuzza West Yorkshire B 132 46 42 44

10 99 Tegan Hamilton Adams West Yorkshire B 128 40 40 48
11 84 Millie Lock North Yorkshire B 124 42 42 40



Team Results North Yorkshire B (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire B 698 568 60 70

2 West Yorkshire B 678 548 70 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
80 Gabriella Whiteley 2LR 23.8 23.8 1 50
80 Gabriella Whiteley S 8.11 8.37 8.48 8.48 1 50
80 Gabriella Whiteley SLJ 2.20 2.12 2.18 2.20 1 50
81 Phoebe Hall-Jones 2LR 24.9 24.9 2= 47
81 Phoebe Hall-Jones SB 52 52 4 44
81 Phoebe Hall-Jones VJ 40 38 51 51 1 50
82 Jessica Raw 2LR 25.5 25.5 5 42
82 Jessica Raw S 7.92 7.63 7.20 7.92 3 46
82 Jessica Raw VJ 41 40 40 41 3= 45
83 Jess Crosby 4LR 52.6 52.6 1 50
83 Jess Crosby S 7.95 7.15 6.84 7.95 2 48
83 Jess Crosby SLJ 1.93 1.94 1.91 1.94 3 46
84 Millie Lock 4LR 56.1 56.1 5 42
84 Millie Lock SB 36 36 5 42
84 Millie Lock VJ 38 36 34 38 6 40



Team Results West Yorkshire B (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire B 698 568 60 70

2 West Yorkshire B 678 548 70 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
94 Olivia Evans 2LR 24.9 24.9 2= 47
94 Olivia Evans S 7.30 7.26 6.90 7.30 4 44
94 Olivia Evans VJ 46 47 46 47 2 48
95 Lucy Price 4LR 54.8 54.8 4 44
95 Lucy Price SB 60 60 1 50
95 Lucy Price VJ 40 41 41 41 3= 45
96 Mollie Scaramuzza 4LR 54.4 54.4 3 46
96 Mollie Scaramuzza S 6.81 6.24 6.81 6.81 5 42
96 Mollie Scaramuzza SLJ 1.80 1.70 1.81 1.81 4 44
97 Caera O'Neill 2LR 25.2 25.2 4 44
97 Caera O'Neill SB 54 54 2= 47
97 Caera O'Neill VJ 38 36 39 39 5 42
98 Sarah Taylor-Bird 4LR 54.0 54.0 2 48
98 Sarah Taylor-Bird SB 54 54 2= 47
98 Sarah Taylor-Bird SLJ 1.78 1.80 1.80 1.80 5 42
99 Tegan Hamilton Adams 2LR 26.2 26.2 6 40
99 Tegan Hamilton Adams S 5.95 6.00 6.42 6.42 6 40
99 Tegan Hamilton Adams SLJ 1.88 1.92 1.98 1.98 2 48



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire B Red 80 Gabriella Whiteley 23.8 50
2= North Yorkshire B Red 81 Phoebe Hall-Jones 24.9 47
2= West Yorkshire B Orange 94 Olivia Evans 24.9 47
4 West Yorkshire B Orange 97 Caera O'Neill 25.2 44
5 North Yorkshire B Red 82 Jessica Raw 25.5 42
6 West Yorkshire B Orange 99 Tegan Hamilton Adams 26.2 40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire B Red 83 Jess Crosby 52.6 50
2 West Yorkshire B Orange 98 Sarah Taylor-Bird 54.0 48
3 West Yorkshire B Orange 96 Mollie Scaramuzza 54.4 46
4 West Yorkshire B Orange 95 Lucy Price 54.8 44
5 North Yorkshire B Red 84 Millie Lock 56.1 42



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 West Yorkshire B Orange 1:45.5 0.0 1:45.5 70.0
2 01 North Yorkshire B Red 1:48.4 0.0 1:48.4 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 North Yorkshire B Red 1:38.2 0.0 1:38.2 70.0
2 02 West Yorkshire B Orange 1:42.8 0.0 1:42.8 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire B Red 80 Gabriella Whiteley 8.48 50
2 North Yorkshire B Red 83 Jess Crosby 7.95 48
3 North Yorkshire B Red 82 Jessica Raw 7.92 46
4 West Yorkshire B Orange 94 Olivia Evans 7.30 44
5 West Yorkshire B Orange 96 Mollie Scaramuzza 6.81 42
6 West Yorkshire B Orange 99 Tegan Hamilton Adams 6.42 40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire B Orange 95 Lucy Price 60 50
2= West Yorkshire B Orange 97 Caera O'Neill 54 47
2= West Yorkshire B Orange 98 Sarah Taylor-Bird 54 47
4 North Yorkshire B Red 81 Phoebe Hall-Jones 52 44
5 North Yorkshire B Red 84 Millie Lock 36 42



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire B Red 80 Gabriella Whiteley 2.20 50
2 West Yorkshire B Orange 99 Tegan Hamilton Adams 1.98 48
3 North Yorkshire B Red 83 Jess Crosby 1.94 46
4 West Yorkshire B Orange 96 Mollie Scaramuzza 1.81 44
5 West Yorkshire B Orange 98 Sarah Taylor-Bird 1.80 42



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls B North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire B Red 81 Phoebe Hall-Jones 51 50
2 West Yorkshire B Orange 94 Olivia Evans 47 48

3= North Yorkshire B Red 82 Jessica Raw 41 45
3= West Yorkshire B Orange 95 Lucy Price 41 45
5 West Yorkshire B Orange 97 Caera O'Neill 39 42
6 North Yorkshire B Red 84 Millie Lock 38 40


